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For Kane County

2025 Committee Meeting Schedule

*Meeting schedule is subject to change based on funding cycles and state/federal deadlines*

Continuum of Care Board — Open Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84810641067 ?pwd=MmFpOUpoaTJUVIhvWijltVWI1TDZUQT09
Meeting ID: 848 1064 1067

Passcode: 328065

Dates:

Wednesday, January 15" @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday, March 19" @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday, April 16 @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday June 18" @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday, August 20" @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday, September 17" @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday October 15" @2:00 pm
Wednesday, December 17™ @ 2:00 pm

CoC General Membership Meetings — Open Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82839878685 ?pwd=bHdBU29NVTNYaWJIkOGIIMOFidndJZz09
Meeting ID: 828 3987 8685

Passcode: 813820

Dates:

Wednesday, January 22™ @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday, April 23 @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday, July 23" @ 2:00 pm
Wednesday October 22™ @ 2:00 pm

Lived Experience Council — Open Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87065860468 ?pwd=qB3SzsEruVjceCzir9BqwmoqzBspt9.1
Meeting ID: 870 6586 0468

Passcode: 876464

Wednesday January 8" @ 4:30 pm
Tuesday, April 8" @ 4:30 pm
Tuesday, July 101" @ 4:30 pm
Tuesday, October 7" @4:30 pm


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84810641067?pwd=MmFpOUpoaTJUV1hvWjltVWI1TDZUQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82839878685?pwd=bHdBU29NVTNYaWJkOGlJM0FidndJZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87065860468?pwd=qB3SzsEruVjceCzir9BgwmoqzBspt9.1

C<ZNTINUUM OF CARE

For Kane County

Coordinated Entry Task Force
Meeting link available upon request
1%t Thursday of the month at 1:00 pm

PSH/Street Outreach Review Panel — Closed meeting, CE ROI required
2" Monday of the month at 1:00 pm

RRH Review Panel - Closed meeting, CE ROI required
Every other Thursday at 11:00 am

Bylaw Review Task Force
Meeting link available upon request
Meets as needed

Homeless Veterans Task Force— Closed meeting, CE ROl required
3 Wednesday of the month at 11:00 am

HMIS and Data Committee
Meeting link available upon request
4™ Friday of the first month of every quarter at 10:00 am



